
ISC Jumpers J2 12" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

ISC Jumpers J2 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Breed
yards190 SCT 51

ST + F

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald0 36.26 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

036.26

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter0 40.41 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier 040.41
Birdie Ann Shepard54.50 0 1 0 3Parson Russell 

Terrier
0

Gimli Michelle Key50.05 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog 0
Kennedy Debby Du Bay42.31 2 1 0 0Miniature Poodle 1
Mable Lindsay Kelly54.33 0 1 0 3Miniature American 

Shepherd
0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 1 of 48



ISC Jumpers J2 16" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

ISC Jumpers J2 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Breed
yards197 SCT 50

ST + F

Cora Beth Fatse 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd 0
Crashmonkey Justis Bolding 0 0 1 0All American Dog 0
Nym Barbara Cherry 0 0 1 0Brittany 0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 2 of 48



ISC Jumpers J2 20" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

ISC Jumpers J2 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 14

Breed
yards203 SCT 48

ST + F

Prove-It Amber McCune0 32.32 0 0 0 0Border Collie 032.32
Windy Mary Nottingham15 47.15 1 0 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
262.15

Comet Cheryl Morgan64.40 1 1 0 16Golden Retriever 0
Dash Sue Grace 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0
Fetch Sarah Cassis42.79 1 1 0 0Border Collie 0
Furi Cayla Kankash39.37 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever 2
Jack James Standish32.97 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd 1
Jam Soshana Dos32.20 0 1 0 0Border Collie 1
Kiwi Cayla Kankash5.12 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever 0
Orca Soshana Dos 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0
Paul Barbara Cherry 0 0 1 0Brittany 0
Vash Lindsay Kelly53.16 3 1 0 5Miniature American 

Shepherd
0

Wahoo Nicholas Carleton43.43 1 1 0 0Border Collie 1
Windy Laura Scanlon 0 0 1 0All American Dog 0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 3 of 48



ISC Jumpers J2 24" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

ISC Jumpers J2 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 9

Breed
yards203 SCT 48

ST + F

Typo Amber McCune0 29.70 0 0 0 0Border Collie 029.70
Spencer Christine Kallipolites5 44.52 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever 049.52
Ford Kameron Kicklighter44.87 0 1 0 0Great Dane 0
Harpy Soshana Dos 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0
Hogan Steve Basson42.50 0 1 0 0Weimaraner 0
Kevin Kirsten Taylor46.90 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever 1
Piper Katherine Novak49.79 0 1 0 1All American Dog 0
Solo Katie Cameron 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0
Zephyr Lisa Loomis 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 4 of 48



ISC Standard A2 12" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

ISC Standard A2 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5

Breed
yards192 SCT 63

ST + F

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald10 39.90 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

249.90

Mable Lindsay Kelly8 66.19 1 0 0 3Miniature American 
Shepherd

074.19

Birdie Ann Shepard55.20 1 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

0

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter49.85 1 1 0 0Boston Terrier 0
Gimli Michelle Key57.33 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog 0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 5 of 48



ISC Standard A2 16" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

ISC Standard A2 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Breed
yards196 SCT 59

ST + F

Nym Barbara Cherry5 51.61 0 0 0 0Brittany 156.61
Crashmonkey Justis Bolding15 52.45 1 0 0 0All American Dog 267.45
Cora Beth Fatse52.20 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd 1
Derry Patti Gleason67.48 2 1 0 8Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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ISC Standard A2 20" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

ISC Standard A2 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 11

Breed
yards199 SCT 52

ST + F

Prove-It Amber McCune10 33.70 1 0 0 0Border Collie 143.70
Windy Laura Scanlon1 53.79 0 0 0 1All American Dog 054.79
Dash Sue Grace 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0
Fetch Sarah Cassis 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0
Furi Cayla Kankash 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever 0
Jack James Standish 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd 0
Jam Soshana Dos 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0
Kiwi Cayla Kankash 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever 0
Vash Lindsay Kelly 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
0

Wahoo Nicholas Carleton46.36 3 0 0 0Border Collie 1
Zing Joyce Oconnell 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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ISC Standard A2 24" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

ISC Standard A2 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 9

Breed
yards199 SCT 52

ST + F

Typo Amber McCune0 34.34 0 0 0 0Border Collie 034.34
Harpy Soshana Dos5 33.43 0 0 0 0Border Collie 138.43
Ford Kameron Kicklighter0 46.44 0 0 0 0Great Dane 046.44
Spencer Christine Kallipolites5 49.91 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever 154.91
Hogan Steve Basson 0 0 1 0Weimaraner 0
Kevin Kirsten Taylor 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever 0
Piper Katherine Novak 0 0 1 0All American Dog 0
Solo Katie Cameron 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0
Zephyr Lisa Loomis 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Premier Standard 12" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Breed
MCT 65

T + F

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 40.39 0 0 0 0 025% Boston Terrier
Gimli Michelle Key54.30 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Nikki Louise Traska60.35 0 0 1 0 0Border Terrier
Ellie Brittany Kochiss 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Zazie Betse Curtis 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 9 of 48



Premier Standard 16" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 60

T + F

Nym Barbara Cherry100 43.51 0 0 0 0 025% Brittany
Brady Emily Gomes100 49.91 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Scoop Janice Gregory61.00 4 2 1 0 2Kromfohrlander

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Premier Standard 20" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 10

Breed
MCT 55

T + F

Jack James Standish100 45.48 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd
Windy Mary Nottingham100 48.14 0 0 0 0 025% Portuguese Water 

Dog
Dash Sue Grace41.70 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Fetch Sarah Cassis41.80 0 2 1 0 0Border Collie
Lazer Donna Savoie48.58 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Dahlia Ellen Halperin 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Keagan Bob Howard 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Phoebe Kristina Wittchen 0 0 0 1 0Brittany
Wicked Tamara Lazarus 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Windy Laura Scanlon 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Premier Standard 24" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 60

T + F

Trig Mary Cotter100 45.77 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever
Hogan Steve Basson40.63 0 1 0 0 0Weimaraner
Oakley Lynn Fichman44.35 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Premier Standard 8"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 70

T + F

Mable Lindsay Kelly64.75 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Premier Standard 16"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 60

T + F

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 49.00 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd
Ollie Laura Whittemore47.78 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Premier Standard 20"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Breed
MCT 65

T + F

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 58.74 0 0 0 0 025% All American Dog
Furgus Bob Howard35.10 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Ace Brittany Kochiss52.29 0 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Nita Nathalie Inho 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent Standard 8" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 71

T + F

Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary Valentine40.02 0 0 1 0 0Russell Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent Standard 20" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 61

T + F

Vash Lindsay Kelly45.07 0 1 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Bear Terrence O'Hanlon 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Rip Allison Kiah 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Wahoo Nicholas Carleton 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent Standard 24" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 65

T + F

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi42.46 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli45.86 1 2 3 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Keagan24 Doreen Palmer49.46 0 1 3 0 0Chesapeake Bay 

Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 8" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 71

T + F

Harry Lisa Johnson100 46.52 0 0 0 0 024 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Butters M J Kushwara100 48.78 0 0 0 0 022 French Bulldog
Nola Karen Mancini100 50.01 0 0 0 0 020 Affenpinscher
Jackie Mary Valentine100 55.91 0 0 0 0 015 Russell Terrier
Eloise Tamara Lazarus55.01 0 0 2 0 0Scottish Terrier
Oliver Alison Gold55.41 1 0 0 0 0Shih Tzu
Dodger Mary Valentine 0 0 0 1 0Russell Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 12" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 66

T + F

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 38.12 0 0 0 0 027 Boston Terrier
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 38.42 0 0 0 0 027 Boston Terrier
Gimli Michelle Key100 40.98 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog
Zipper Marion Johnson100 49.82 0 0 0 0 016 Schipperke
Nikki Louise Traska100 58.57 0 0 0 0 07 Border Terrier
Birdie Ann Shepard44.36 1 1 0 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Bocci Marion Johnson44.64 0 0 1 0 0Schipperke
Skylar Kathy Onorato49.17 2 1 2 0 0Cairn Terrier
Zazie Betse Curtis53.64 2 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
54.40 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brady Joyce Halladay60.27 2 1 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Ellie Brittany Kochiss 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Kennedy Debby Du Bay 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 16" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards183 SCT 64

T + F

Nym Barbara Cherry100 42.24 0 0 0 0 021 Brittany
Crashmonkey Justis Bolding100 42.26 0 0 0 0 021 All American Dog
Brady Emily Gomes100 50.33 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog
Missy Linda Houle100 53.35 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog
Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson32.09 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Rave Bruce Bader35.31 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
38.12 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Scoop Janice Gregory39.66 1 0 1 0 0Kromfohrlander
Pippa Lynmarie Thompson44.88 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Derry Patti Gleason47.55 2 1 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Cora Beth Fatse 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 20" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 23

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 61

T + F

Prove-It Amber McCune100 30.09 0 0 0 0 030 Border Collie
Braap! Allison Kiah100 32.36 0 0 0 0 028 Border Collie
Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 33.66 0 0 0 0 027 Australian Shepherd
Dash Sue Grace100 35.24 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie
Jack James Standish100 36.31 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd
Georgia Courtney Longo100 38.03 0 0 0 0 022 German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Lazer Donna Savoie100 41.74 0 0 0 0 019 Belgian Malinois
Phoebe Kristina Wittchen100 41.74 0 0 0 0 019 Brittany
Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 45.43 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd
Keagan Bob Howard32.32 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
London Athleen 

Zimmermann
36.92 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Zing Joyce Oconnell39.46 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook39.83 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Fetch Sarah Cassis46.13 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Windy Mary Nottingham49.32 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Comet Cheryl Morgan52.69 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Tellie Jane McLoughlin56.13 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Wicked Tamara Lazarus60.01 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Bear Brittany Kochiss68.22 2 2 1 0 7All American Dog
Blaze Claudette Beaulieu 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Ryder Bob Young 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Windy Laura Scanlon 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Zoe Andrea Sarnik 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 24" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 65

T + F

Hogan Steve Basson100 39.26 0 0 0 0 025 Weimaraner
Trig Mary Cotter100 44.03 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever
Oakley Lynn Fichman47.43 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Kai Russell Thorpe 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 24"c Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 61

T + F

Zephyr Lisa Loomis44.28 0 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 24 of 48



Excellent Standard 8"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 71

T + F

Ricki Carol Wert97 72.23 0 0 0 0 1Rat Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 4"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 76

T + F

Sassy Tamara Lazarus50.52 1 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 8"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 71

T + F

Marigold Carol Pinto100 38.20 0 0 0 0 032 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 49.68 0 0 0 0 021 Pug
Gryphon Leslie Meredith100 50.11 0 0 0 0 020 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Mable Lindsay Kelly100 55.68 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Diego Matthew Fitzgerald 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 12"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards183 SCT 69

T + F

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle100 64.02 0 0 0 0 04 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan72.04 2 0 0 0 3Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 16"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 66

T + F

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 39.24 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever
Nigel Athleen 

Zimmermann
100 43.76 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle100 49.75 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd
Abby Terrence O'Hanlon100 57.90 0 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever
Keeper Claudette Beaulieu46.64 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Andi Cheryl Morgan63.80 3 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Lulu Audrey Silva65.70 3 0 0 0 0Whippet
Ollie Laura Whittemore 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 20"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 70

T + F

Furgus Bob Howard100 35.81 0 0 0 0 034 Border Collie
Nita Nathalie Inho100 43.37 0 0 0 0 026 All American Dog
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 43.84 0 0 0 0 026 Poodle
Theo Kirsten Taylor100 57.63 0 0 0 0 012 Bernese Mountain 

Dog
Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 58.68 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog
Ford Kameron Kicklighter44.05 0 0 1 0 0Great Dane
Zoom M J Kushwara51.60 0 0 1 0 0Rottweiler
Ace Brittany Kochiss 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Piper Katherine Novak 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Spencer Christine Kallipolites 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent JWW 8" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 50

T + F

Pic Pamela Knoecklein100 45.38 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Nola Karen Mancini46.10 0 1 0 0 0Affenpinscher
Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary Valentine52.05 3 3 1 0 2Russell Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent JWW 16" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 46

T + F

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 36.07 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Crashmonkey Justis Bolding100 37.11 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent JWW 20" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 44

T + F

Comet Cheryl Morgan97 45.54 0 0 0 0 1Golden Retriever
Wahoo Nicholas Carleton27.95 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Vash Lindsay Kelly47.34 3 2 0 0 3Miniature American 

Shepherd
Bear Terrence O'Hanlon51.76 2 0 0 0 7Australian Shepherd
Naomi Vicki Lincoln70.38 5 5 4 0 20Rough Collie
Rip Allison Kiah 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent JWW 24" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 46

T + F

Keagan24 Doreen Palmer38.51 0 1 1 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 8" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 50

T + F

Harry Lisa Johnson100 37.05 0 0 0 0 012 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Oliver Alison Gold100 44.81 0 0 0 0 05 Shih Tzu
Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 44.96 0 0 0 0 05 Scottish Terrier
Butters M J Kushwara48.96 1 1 1 0 0French Bulldog
Jackie Mary Valentine52.49 0 0 0 0 2Russell Terrier
Dodger Mary Valentine 0 0 0 1 0Russell Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 12" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 47

T + F

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 32.85 0 0 0 0 014 Boston Terrier
Zazie Betse Curtis100 35.22 0 0 0 0 011 Miniature Poodle
Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 35.59 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
100 37.33 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog

Bocci Marion Johnson100 40.53 0 0 0 0 06 Schipperke
Kennedy Debby Du Bay30.32 1 1 1 0 0Miniature Poodle
Birdie Ann Shepard34.83 1 1 0 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Gimli Michelle Key38.35 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Skylar Kathy Onorato39.58 1 0 0 0 0Cairn Terrier
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter41.62 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier
Zipper Marion Johnson42.30 0 1 1 0 0Schipperke
Nikki Louise Traska49.27 0 0 0 0 2Border Terrier
Brady Joyce Halladay52.48 4 1 2 0 5Miniature American 

Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 16" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 46

T + F

Nym Barbara Cherry100 33.97 0 0 0 0 012 Brittany
Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson26.75 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Rave Bruce Bader27.87 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Cora Beth Fatse32.26 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Scoop Janice Gregory34.22 0 1 0 0 0Kromfohrlander
Brady Emily Gomes45.23 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Missy Linda Houle48.99 1 0 0 0 2Shetland Sheepdog
Pippa Lynmarie Thompson 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 20" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 22

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 44

T + F

Prove-It Amber McCune100 24.89 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Keagan Bob Howard100 26.64 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie
Braap! Allison Kiah100 27.08 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie
Ryder Bob Young100 28.34 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Jack James Standish100 30.37 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd
Windy Laura Scanlon100 33.57 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog
Lazer Donna Savoie100 34.15 0 0 0 0 09 Belgian Malinois
Wicked Tamara Lazarus100 35.45 0 0 0 0 08 Border Collie
Windy Mary Nottingham100 36.10 0 0 0 0 07 Portuguese Water 

Dog
Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 36.82 0 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd
London Athleen 

Zimmermann
28.64 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Dash Sue Grace29.21 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Zoe Andrea Sarnik31.42 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Blaze Claudette Beaulieu34.15 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Georgia Courtney Longo35.61 0 1 0 0 0German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Tellie Jane McLoughlin36.73 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Bear Brittany Kochiss40.81 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Fetch Sarah Cassis40.97 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook45.41 3 2 2 0 1Golden Retriever
Phoebe Kristina Wittchen46.31 2 2 0 0 2Brittany
Dahlia Ellen Halperin 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Zing Joyce Oconnell 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
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Master JWW 24" Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 46

T + F

Hogan Steve Basson100 31.28 0 0 0 0 014 Weimaraner
Kai Russell Thorpe100 41.59 0 0 0 0 04 Poodle
Oakley Lynn Fichman36.65 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Trig Mary Cotter41.19 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli 0 0 0 1 0Doberman Pinscher

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 39 of 48



Master JWW 24"c Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 44

T + F

Zephyr Lisa Loomis30.32 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie
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Excellent JWW 4"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 55

T + F

Bryn Pamela Knoecklein48.42 1 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi
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Excellent JWW 8"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 52

T + F

Ricki Carol Wert62.09 1 1 1 0 10Rat Terrier
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Excellent JWW 16"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 49

T + F

Savannah Vicki Lincoln40.79 2 1 3 0 0Rough Collie
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Master JWW 4"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 55

T + F

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 39.76 0 0 0 0 015 Scottish Terrier
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Master JWW 8"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 52

T + F

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 29.05 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Gryphon Leslie Meredith100 43.30 0 0 0 0 08 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Mable Lindsay Kelly100 45.67 0 0 0 0 06 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Marigold Carol Pinto34.06 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Sweets Carol McGuiness41.98 0 0 1 0 0Pug
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Master JWW 12"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 51

T + F

Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan48.68 1 0 0 0 0Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle58.65 0 0 0 0 7Miniature American 
Shepherd
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Master JWW 16"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 49

T + F

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 37.48 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever
Abby Terrence O'Hanlon100 49.61 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Andi Cheryl Morgan33.36 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Twist Susan Knapp-Cook35.56 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Nigel Athleen 

Zimmermann
46.48 2 2 1 0 0Border Collie

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle46.87 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Ollie Laura Whittemore49.40 2 2 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
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Master JWW 20"P Fri, Aug 2, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 51

T + F

Furgus Bob Howard100 26.33 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie
Nita Nathalie Inho100 32.15 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog
Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 33.51 0 0 0 0 017 Labrador Retriever
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 33.87 0 0 0 0 017 Poodle
Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 45.91 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog
Theo Kirsten Taylor44.82 0 0 1 0 0Bernese Mountain 

Dog
Zoom M J Kushwara46.80 0 0 1 0 0Rottweiler
Ace Brittany Kochiss52.18 0 0 1 0 1German Shepherd 

Dog
Ford Kameron Kicklighter 0 0 0 1 0Great Dane
Piper Katherine Novak 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
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